
AAA HEAD COACH EMAIL MANAGER EMAIL
NOVICE Tim Holland tholland82@hotmail.com Jaime Sheepwash jaime_sheepwash@hotmail.com
MINOR ATOM Kent Nobes kwnobes@hotmail.com Tony Sorichetti tony@sorichetti.com
ATOM Larry Christie larry.xtie@gmail.com Brian Krentz bkrentz@rogers.com
MPW Sean Murphy sean_murphy7@hotmail.com Joanna Gallacher joannagallacher@yahoo.ca
PEEWEE Rahim Karmali rahimk00@gmail.com Pam Shewchuk robandpam@rogers.com / johannalmalone@gmail.com
MINOR BANTAM Jim Rozsa  jimrozsa@yahoo.ca Jane Sedo janesedo8@gmail.com
BANTAM Joe Best joebest@bell.net Tatjana Monk tatjanamonk@yahoo.com
MINOR MIDGET Ryan Connolly conns@rogers.com Leslie McLean scottylel@rogers.com / christine@gilbertslaw.ca
MIDGET Frank Littlejohn franklittlejohn27@yahoo.com Justin Rogers justin19rogers@hotmail.com

AA  BLUE HEAD COACH EMAIL MANAGER EMAIL
NOVICE Kevin Lynch kklynch@rogers.com Jennifer Robertson jenrobertson111@gmail.com
MINOR ATOM Don Campbell doncampbell2415@gmail.com Konrad Weglowski konrad.weglowski@gmail.com
ATOM Kayle Short kayle.short@ca.belfor.com Dave Bergeron david.bergeron@colliers.com
MPW Matt Wilson mrmattwilson@hotmail.com Christine White christine@moneycoachescanada.ca
PEEWEE Steve Lott srl73@rogers.com Wes Houston whitby07aa@gmail.com
MINOR BANTAM Mike Hanna mikehanna17@hotmail.com Chris Hopley chris@chrishopley.com
BANTAM Jeff Hicks jlhicks@rogers.com Danielle Lloyd danielleholmeshaw@hotmail.com
MINOR MIDGET Troy Wight wight.tc@pg.com Stephanie Price stefprice18@hotmail.com
MIDGET Bill Bowden billbowden.iscar@gmail.com Brent Quartermain bquartermain@rogers.com 

AA  WHITE HEAD COACH EMAIL MANAGER EMAIL
NOVICE Greg Kraemer kraemes@yahoo.com Alexis Conforti alexisconforti@hotmail.com
MINOR ATOM Adam Brown adambrown_160@hotmail.com Ashley Kohut ankohut@gmail.com
MPW Dave Stringer david.stringer@rbc.com Catherine Bell catherinebell75@gmail.com
MINOR MIDGET Dan McKinnon bluecoach04@gmail.com Shawn O'Hare shawn.ohare@dcdsb.ca

A BLUE HEAD COACH EMAIL MANAGER EMAIL
NOVICE Lee Belanger themonk29@hotmail.com Heather Gianfriddo harnott@gmail.com
MINOR ATOM Doug O'Grady doug_ogrady@yahoo.com Kelcey Brade kelceybrade@gmail.com
ATOM Jeremy Lane jeremy.lane.a@gmail.com Yvonne South yferns@heatsealequipment.com
MPW Tommy Steeves tommysteeves76@gmail.com Nicole Dey nicole.kaillentaylor@hotmail.com
PEEWEE Rob Miller rob1969@outlook.com Chantail Guest chantail@rogers.com
MINOR BANTAM Frank Campanelli frank@briarsgolf.com Carrie Burns carrie.burns@rogers.com
BANTAM Craig Bouckley craigbouckley@hotmail.com Nigel Robins nrobins0119@gmail.com
MINOR MIDGET Grant Hull granthull75@gmail.com Nick Catros ncatros@rogers.com
MIDGET Paul Dusome paul.dusome@randstad.ca Cassie Frazer CFrazer@infoway-inforoute.ca

A WHITE HEAD COACH EMAIL MANAGER EMAIL
ATOM Ryan Patterson ryan.patterson@bmo.com Kim Garland kwellsgarland@gmail.com
PEEWEE Greg Harper harpshockey@hotmail.com Tina MacPherson tinamacpherson@yahoo.ca
MINOR BANTAM Brooks Gummow bgummow@gmail.com Fiona Young fiona77@me.com
BANTAM Derek Candolini dcandy19@rogers.com Carole Coe carolcoe@outlook.com

AE  HEAD COACH EMAIL MANAGER EMAIL
MINOR ATOM Jay Amodeo jasonamodeo@hotmail.com Krista Deacon krista.deacon@nbpcd.com
ATOM Chris Jones jonesr410@hotmail.com Hazel White hazelwhite1000@gmail.com
MPW Mike Shook mshook@rogers.com Stephanie Harris sharris79@gmail.com
PEEWEE - BLUE Mike Vieira vieirahockey@gmail.com Roger Pazin peeweeaeblue@gmail.com
PEEWEE - WHITE Mike Wilson mwils29@hotmail.com Will Stephen willstephen@rogers.com
MINOR BANTAM Rob Orr rob@birdmechanical.com Mark Holly tdlmarkholly@gmail.com
BANTAM Joe Vickery josephevickery@gmail.com Amy Simmons simmons_amy1203@yahoo.com

 MD HEAD COACH EMAIL MANAGER EMAIL
MINOR BANTAM Derek Wallace derekwallace14@hotmail.com Craig Vallbacka vallbacka@gmail.com
BANTAM Craig de Blois craigd@nobleestates.com Geoff Kent kent.geoffrey@gmail.com


